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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202373 Moreno	
  Laurine FRA 5,046 5,549
2 20671101535 Grall	
  Justine FRA 5,263 5,731
3 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 4,765 5,712
4 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 5,340 5,910
5 20671202338 Oudot	
  Perrine FRA 5,185 5,768
6 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 5,228 -­‐
7 20671101563 Autin	
  Bettina FRA 5,354 6,348
8 20671000899 Kerbrat	
  Caroline FRA 5,385 6,096
9 20671202350 Duchemin	
  Elisabeth FRA 5,387 -­‐
10 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,389 -­‐
11 20671303349 Poussier	
  Maelie FRA 5,642 -­‐
12 20671101567 Billard	
  	
  Jessica FRA 5,689 -­‐
13 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA 5,695 -­‐
14 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Malaury FRA 5,696 -­‐
15 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA 5,740 -­‐
16 20671102169 Oguey	
  Maud FRA 5,858 -­‐
17 20671202370 Chollon	
  Shirley FRA 5,866 -­‐
18 20671000891 Derisbourg	
  Tiffany FRA 5,902 -­‐
19 20671101572 Stephan	
  Flora FRA 5,970 -­‐
20 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 6,532 -­‐
21 20671000890 Conan	
  Maeliss FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101813 Fort	
  Jimmy FRA 4,542 5,031
2 10671000109 Celat	
  Pierre FRA 4,490 5,216
3 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA 4,626 5,328
4 10671202407 Moreno	
  Benjamin FRA 4,594 5,388
5 10671101532 Ménard	
  Rémy FRA 5,138 5,657
6 10671303402 Lafenetre	
  Charlie FRA 5,157 6,335
7 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 5,184 5,689
8 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA 5,188 5,787
9 10671202307 Rossi	
  Tanguy FRA 5,189 -­‐
10 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA 5,214 -­‐
11 10671000240 Fremond	
  Marc FRA 5,216 -­‐
12 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA 5,221 -­‐
13 10671303319 Menet	
  Chao	
  Paul FRA 5,757 -­‐
14 10671404701 Bouron	
  Nicolas FRA 6,045 -­‐
15 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA 6,740 -­‐
16 XXX Leray	
  Corentin FRA 7,407 -­‐
17 10631404442 Riou	
  Nathan FRA DQ -­‐
17 10671506243 Sochay	
  Maxence FRA DQ -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA
2 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
4 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA
5 20671102169 Oguey	
  Maud FRA
6 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Malaury FRA
7 20671303349 Poussier	
  Maelie FRA
8 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
3 10671000109 Celat	
  Pierre FRA
4 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA
5 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA
6 10671101532 Ménard	
  Rémy FRA
7 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA
7 10671303319 Menet	
  Chao	
  Paul FRA
7 10671404701 Bouron	
  Nicolas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump Tries
1 20671000890 Conan	
  Maeliss FRA 113 5
2 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA 110 10
3 20671202350 Duchemin	
  Elisabeth FRA 105 7
4 20671102169 Oguey	
  Maud FRA 105 9
4 20671101567 Billard	
  Jessica FRA 105 8
6 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 100 10
6 20671404675 Rondeau	
  Camille FRA 100 7
6 XXX Daries	
  Aurianne FRA 100 4
9 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA 90 8
10 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA 85 8

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump Tries
1 10671404783 Rataud	
  Thomas FRA 152 8
2 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 140 11
3 10671000240 Fremond	
  Marc FRA 130 8
4 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA 125 6
4 10671506166 Briex	
  Oscar FRA 125 6
6 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA 115 8
7 10671303402 Lafenetre	
  Charlie FRA 105 7
8 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA X 3

Final	
  Ranking	
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  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Men


